
Period of: September 2022

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$121,590

$450,212

$571,802

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$143,422

$28,996

$245,413

Total Non-MVF Tax $423,270

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$571,802

$423,270

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$83,385,491

$27,908,776

$111,294,267$111,294,267

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

270,779,857

91,390,474

Other 35,203,279

397,373,610

10/26/22

Gross Gasoline Gallons 269,855,958

1.35% Allowance Gallons 3,643,198

Net Gasoline Gallons 266,212,760

Alternate Fuel Gallons 1,149,477

Diesel Fuel Gallons 90,319,664

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 361,325,099

269,855,958

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $5,440$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

September 2022

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

5

0

4

71

1

0

26

$1,424

$0

$14,332

$77,237

$673

$0

$27,924

$201,343

$17,736

$3,712

$0

$0

$178,655

$48,766

74

33

4

21

0

0

19

10/26/22

110,677,124

269,855,958

4,609

0

57,954

253,691

2,177

90,370

12,014

651,596

157,819

57,399

0

0

578,170

159,178,834

4,609

0

274

235,081

2,177

90,370

11,806

651,596

157,819

14,999

0

0

529,732

0

0

0

0

0

0

208

0

0

42,400

0

0

48,438

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

18,610

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2,390,360

0

0

0

0

0

57,680

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



10/26/22

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2022

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$110,448,367

$571,802

$109,876,565

$143,422

$110,019,987

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

269,855,958

90,319,664

1,149,477

361,325,099

2,390,360

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2022 THRU SEPTEMBER 2022

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$299,341,185

$1,775,847

$297,565,338

$454,953

$298,020,291

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

730,520,021

245,404,233

3,412,258

979,336,512

7,582,551

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$1,424

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR SEPTEMBER 2022 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

September 2022

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$0

$14,332

$77,237

$673

$0

$27,924

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$121,590

5

0

4

71

1

0

26

0

0

0

0

0

107

July 2022 thru

September 2022

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

10/26/22

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$8,698

$0

$67,417

$181,978

$15,046

$0

$140,967

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$414,105

17

0

11

211

5

0

192

0

0

0

0

0

436

$201,343

$0

$0

$48,766

$17,736

$0

$0

$3,712

$0

$0

$0

$178,655

$450,212

74

0

0

33

4

0

0

21

0

0

0

19

151

$669,332

$0

$0

$157,173

$53,038

$0

$0

$15,214

$261

$4,309

$0

$462,414

$1,361,742

242

0

0

114

13

0

0

71

2

11

0

52

505

$202,767

$0

$14,332

$126,003

$18,409

$0

$27,924

$3,712

$0

$0

$0

$178,655

$571,802

$678,029

$0

$67,417

$339,151

$68,084

$0

$140,967

$15,214

$261

$4,309

$0

$462,414

$1,775,847

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


